
Date

Regular Matches Regular Matches

1st 2nd 1st 2nd
1 1 1 3
2  2 2
3 3 3 4
4 4 4  
5 5  5

2 1
 

5

* Shared Scores Score Totals * Shared Scores Score Totals

REGULAR BAKER REGULAR BAKER
Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4) Game #1 Singles (5) Baker #1 (4)
Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4) Game #1 Team (4) Baker #2 (4)
Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2) Game #2 Singles (5) Combined (2)
Game #2 Team (4) Game #2 Team (4)
Combined Series (2) Combined Series (2)

v4

227
2nd

Position

Braiden Wetzel
Austin Montgomery 383

Zach Gietzel

1829

Baker Total

445
155

153
393
339
344

TOTALPTS

0
12

358403

Steven Levra 
Heath Camerer

Sam Bradley

Baker #1

171

232

*

Steven Levra/J. Townsend
 

156

Jaden Townsend

0
0

Baker Total

187

Baker #2

232*

920 929 1849

Position
Total

Charlanes

Holt
Site

Eaton Rapids
Boys/Girls

 

Boys-Varsity

Singles Score Series
1st

Bowler NameBowler Name

December21, 2017
Date

2
4
2
0
0

*
*

McLane McCarrick

222

4
TOTAL

18

155
Ethan Filion
Kameron Marr

202Hunter Levering
Zach Markcum

191
184

218

2
4

165

0
3

4
2

3

PTS

1st 2nd

 
 

Total
Singles Score Series

184 199
156
142
199199

142

161 176 337
400213187

155

*
Conner Norris

902

153

927

Baker #2Baker #1

PTS PTS

179

181


