Boys-Varsity Boys/Girls			Date December21, 2017 Date			Charlanes Site						
Eaton Rapids							Holt					
Regu	ular M	atches				Regul	ar M	atches				
Position		Bowler Name	Singles Score		Series	Position		Bowler Name	Singles Score		Series	
1st	2nd		1st	2nd	Total	1st			1st	2nd	Total	
1	1	McLane McCarrick	218	227	445	1	-	Zach Gietzel	187	213	400	
2		Kameron Marr	155		155	2	2	Braiden Wetzel	161	176	337	
3	3	Ethan Filion	179	165	344	3	4	Austin Montgomery	184	199	383	
4	4	Zach Markcum	184	155	339	4		Heath Camerer	156		156	
5	5	Hunter Levering	191	202	393		5	Steven Levra		142	142	
	2	Conner Norris		153	153		1	Jaden Townsend		199	199	
		*						Sam Bradley				
		*				5		Steven Levra/J. Townsend	232		232	
		*										
		*						*				
' Sha	ared S	cores Score Totals	927	902	1829	* Shar	ed S	cores Score Total	s 920	929	1849	
						•						
			Baker #1	Baker #2	Baker Total	l.			Baker #1	Baker #2	Baker Total	
			181	222	403				171	187	358	
						J						
REGULAR PTS BAKE			PTS		TOTAL	REGULAR		PTS BAKER		PTS	TOTAL	
Game #1 Singles (5) 2 Baker			4)	4	18	Game	#1 S	ingles (5) 3 Baker #1	(4)	0	12	
Game #1 Team (4) 4 Baker			ł)	4	10	Game	#1 T	eam (4) 0 Baker #2	(4)	0		
Game #2 Singles (5) 2 Comb			ed (2) 2			Game #2 S		ingles (5) 3 Combine	i (2)	0		
Gam	e #2 T	eam (4) 0				Game	#2 T	eam (4) 4				
Com	bined	Series (2) 0				Comb	ined	Series (2) 2				